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Lista de inscritos

ID Nombre Title Email Address Affiliation Fecha de incripción Estado de la
inscripción

8 Cristobal Arrieta Dr. ciarriet@uc.cl Centro de Imágenes
Biomédicas UC 30 ago. 2021 11:10 Completed

3 Juan Jose Auda Mr. jjauda@uc.cl 26 ago. 2021 18:53 Completed

12 Javier Contreras Mr. jacontreras5@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Catolica de Chile 30 ago. 2021 17:19 Completed

9 Lothar Droppelmann Mr. ldroppelmann@uc.cl PUC 30 ago. 2021 11:50 Completed

1 Alexander Filsecker Mr. afilsecker@uc.cl 26 ago. 2021 18:35 Completed

10 Domingo Gallardo
Saavedra Mr. dngallar@uc.cl 30 ago. 2021 12:00 Completed

2 Marisleydis García Mrs. mgarcia26@uc.cl 26 ago. 2021 18:44 Completed

14 Marcelo Guarini mguarini@ing.puc.cl 30 ago. 2021 20:12 Completed

6 Pablo Irarrazaval pim@uc.cl 27 ago. 2021 9:17 Completed

5 Ricardo López Mr. ricardo.lopez@uc.cl Student 27 ago. 2021 5:34 Completed

7 Juan Pablo Meneses jpmeneses@uc.cl 30 ago. 2021 10:46 Completed

15 Paola Nazate Ms. pjnazate@uc.cl Universidad Catolica
de Chile 31 ago. 2021 12:04 Completed

11 Odette Rios Ms. ovrios@uc.cl Pontificia Universidad
Catolica de Chile 30 ago. 2021 13:22 Completed

13 María Ignacia Valdés mivaldes1@uc.cl 30 ago. 2021 18:42 Completed

4 Cristóbal Zuazagoitia Mr. czuazagoitia@uc.cl 26 ago. 2021 20:08 Completed


